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LOKAL MIESZKALNY
DWA POKQJE Z ANEKSEM KUCHENNYM
PIETRO IV

NAZWA POMIESZCZENIA
1 Przedpokdj
2 tazienka
3 Sypialnia
4 Salon z aneksem kuchennym
5 Schowek

RAZEM
+ Balkon

[m?]
6,41
4,93
10,73
27,86
5,26
55,19
3,43
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